


                         
     BUILDING DEPARTMENT  

              APPEALS BOARD 
 

 
 
 

 
 The building official is an ex-officio (non-voting) member of the board. 

 
 
3 Seats (2 alternate members who shall be called by the Chair during the absence or disqualification of a 
member)    

Terms are as follows:   
Overlapping three-year terms. Alternates serve 3-year terms. 

  
 
 

Revised:  April 16, 2018 

 
NAME 

 
CONTACT NUMBERS 

TERM 
STARTS 

 
EXPIRES 

 
CATEGORY 

     

GARY SMITH  
110 Jarvis Street 

747-3142 w 
gary@schmolck.onmicrosoft.com 

9/10/02 
10/14/03 
11/6/06 
10/27/09 
10/23/12 
2/9/16 

9/10/03 
10/14/06 
11/6/09 
10/27/12 
10/23/15 
2/9/19 

CHAIR 

DAN LITTLEFIELD 
486 Katlian Street 

 

752-0669 c 
dan@eaglewolfelectric.com 
 

5/27/14 
12/26/17 

5/27/17 
12/26/20 

 

RYAN WILSON 
PO Box 414 

 

738-0550 c 
747-5424 h 
rw.designse@gmail.com 
 

9/23/08 
10/11/11 
3/8/16 
 

9/23/11 
10/11/14 
3/8/19 

 

RICHARD DOLAND 
PO Box 1714 

738-3567 c 
747-7567 h 
dolandbuilt@yahoo.com 
 

11/6/06 
10/27/09 
10/23/12 
2/23/16 

11/6/09 
10/27/12 
10/23/15 
2/23/19 

Alternate 

STEVE CLAYTON 
PO Box 2476 

738-6236 c 
747-5003 fax 
sbcclayton@gmail.com 

9/10/02 
9/13/05 
9/23/08 
3/8/16 

9/10/05 
9/13/08 
9/23/11 
3/8/19 

Alternate 

     

Patrick Swedeen 
100 Lincoln Street 

747-1832 
pat.swedeen@cityofsitka.org 

  Building 
Official 
 

Melissa Henshaw 
100 Lincoln Street 

747-1826 
melissa.henshaw@cityofsitka.org 

  Secretary 




